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NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Vo-rnpr

Vascjues

Vaughn

Valley

Vaughn

Valentine

Vause

Vause

Valentine

Varn

Vauenn

Valentino

Vaughn

Vaughn

Vaughan-

i

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Oscar E.

Lex"i ngton, S. C.

Batesburg, S.C.
Billy ¥ance
Columbia, S.C.
Barnes Alexander

Columbia., S_. C .
Byron R.

CD 1 limb i, a 9 S . G
Samuel

w'est -Columbia, S
Joseph Avon
Columbia^, S. C.
Wilbur A-

Effineham, S. C.
Robert L.

Center Hill. Fla
James Paul

Columbia. S. C.
Claude Thomas

West Columbia, S

Paul Henry
Columbia, 3. C-

Billy V.

Columbia, S. C.
Jerry Wayne

c n l urnh i fi > SA f! »

West Columbia, S

NAME^and RESIDENCE of WOMAN 1 Afc?
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Kin ton

Schreckinger

Bates

Bass

Kirk land

Holmes

.C.

Proctor

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Jimmie R.

Lexington, S.C.

Annette

B a_t e sixurg.,. S_ CL
Sara Elizabeth
Columbia, S .C.
•^illie Alma
CaycP, S.C.

Lynn Jo
Cnl urn to i a, S, O .

Theresa

West C_o_la_.^S^ C_.._
Sandra Reathe .
Columbia. S. C.

Goodwin

Fenstemacher

Ethel C.

Caycej S. C.

•fcllen P.
Lexineton, S. C-

Strickland | Linda Ann

Galloway
. C.

Myers

Young

Wallace

Baxlev
. C.

Swansea, S. C.

Patricia Ann
Lexington, S. C.

Pamela ^ue
Columbia, S. C-
May C.
West Cola., S . C -

Sharon Diane
Columbia, S. C.

, Jacqueline B.
Cayce, S. C.
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1. Date Application Filed
2. Date License Issued
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13-

1. Date of Marriage
B. Date of Return

Year )| Month

O961
JL2&L
1961
1961
1961
1961
1962

JLS&2.
1962

_19fi2
..1963

^L9i)3-
-1964
1964

..19.6k
1965
196$
1966

^ly66

1962
19.67
1967.

196J
1962..

196?
1968
19661

l

i

_Fab
Feb

Aug
Aug

Sen

Sep

Jul

Jul
Ncv

-jiov

Mav
May
Oct

Oct

Sep

Sep_

_Sep
iiep

Apr
Apr

Jul.

, Jul

ac.t
Oct

Nov .
Nov

Aug

Aug

Day

-17
17
11
11

1

JZ_
10

Xear

J.9-6X
196.1
1961
1961

J.961
1961
19_62

11. 1962

16 1.V6S

^6,

15 196h

l£ 196U
J_j 1965
7

11,

1965
1966

li|! 1966
llj.
17
29
^1
?0
20

18
21

.19.6JL

1967
1967

J.96J-
196 Z.
196J-.
1967
I960
1V68

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

_,ClarJ.ce. H._Hejadr_ix.
U.P. Tor S.C.
Lexington, S.C.
Sara R. Boozer
Probate Judge

__Jiev. Paul, .Wheeler..
Columbia, S.C.
Marguerite B.McDei^
U. P. for S .C.

Sara R. Beozer
Probate Judge „

Sara R. Boozer
Pr©bate Judge „
Lexington. S. C.-_. .
Clarice H. Hendrix
^i. ?. 1'or S. C.
L P X i ng t n n s S , C •

Donald R. Poole
Lexington, S. C

REMARKS

nid

n
Rev. Joseph C. Derrick
Columbia, S. C.

Rev . W. J. '-'roghan

Columbia, S. C-
Rev. Charles J.Hamn
Columbia, S. C .

Sara .R_._Boozer .
Probate Judge

i Lexington, EL. -C'
Sara R. Rnny.ftr
Probate Judge _Lexington, S. C.

^et

.Consent nf mother

Edna Mae Wallace
Rev. P. Homer Jeffcjoat &
Rev. Paul H.Bullington
rTfl'Tce S G

—

'.


